STAGE DRAPES

Type Quantity Height in M
Legs 2 pair 7.0
1 pair 7.0
3 pair 7.5
Borders 2 17.0
2 17.0
1 17.0
Tormentors 1 pair 8.0
Curtains 2 7.2
2 7.5
Cyclorama 1 8.0

Width in M
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
7.8

7.0

16.0

Description

Hard legs
Black Tabs
Burgundy

Velvet
House Tabs

Filled White
Cloth

All masking is black wool, no gather.

Some additional masking available for hire

The house curtain is Flown.




